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GPEST (CFS) 11/17/2017

probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE
column.
Guarantee: Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to
$40,000,000 Cash Value $25,100,000

®©@®®@ Grand Prize Estimate Issued Graduated Payments
111717
Saturday Start 1st Payment 2,016,892
2nd Payment 2,117,737
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH COVERAGE 3rd Payment 2,223,624
DATE DAY  PBSALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW/ CUMUL 4th Payment 2,334,805
5th Payment 2,451,545
10/28/17  Sat $24,373,782 $37,861,937 $40,000,000 $24,691,358.02 1.620 4.1% 41% 6th Payment 2,574,122
11/01/17 Wed $22,186,600 $50,084,676 $52,000,000 $32,100,000.00 1.620 3.7% 7.7% 7th Payment 2,702,829
11/04/17  Sat $25,735,618 $62,874,203 $64,000,000 $40,400,000.00 1.585 43% 11.6% 8th Payment 2,837,970
11/08/17 Wed $23,435,234 $75,505,890 $75,000,000 $47,300,000.00 1.585 3.9% 151% 9th Payment 2,979,869
11/11/17  Sat $26,639,324 $89,467,716 $90,000,000 $57,000,000.00 1.578 45% 18.9%  10th Payment 3,128,862
11/15/17 Wed $26,385,356 $103,626,722 $103,000,000 $65,300,000.00 1.578 4.4% 22.5%  11th Payment 3,285,305
11/18/17  Sat $29,026,207 $120,260,437 $119,000,000 $74,700,000.00 1.592 4.8% 26.2%  12th Payment 3,449,570
11/22/17 Wed $28,364,258 $133,810,172 $134,000,000 $84,200,000.00 1.592 4.7% 29.7%  13th Payment 3,622,049
11/25/17  Sat 1.592 14th Payment 3,803,151
11/29/17 Wed 1.592 15th Payment 3,993,309
12/02/17  Sat 1.592 16th Payment 4,192,974
12/06/17 Wed 1.592 17th Payment 4,402,623
12/09/17  Sat 1.592 18th Payment 4,622,754
12/13/17 Wed 1.592 19th Payment 4,853,892
12/16/17  Sat 1.592 20th Payment 5,096,586
12/20/17 Wed 1.592 21st Payment 5,351,416
12/23/17  Sat 1.592 22nd Payment 5,618,986
12/27/17 Wed 1.592 23rd Payment 5,899,936
12/30/17  Sat 1.592 24th Payment 6,194,933
01/03/18 Wed 1.592 25th Payment 6,504,679
01/06/18  Sat 1.592 26th Payment 6,829,913
01/10/18 Wed 1.592 27th Payment 7,171,409
28th Payment 7,529,979
NOTES: 29th Payment 7,906,478
(1) The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 30th Payment 8,301,802
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2) The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column. The Total

134,000,000



